
 

 

 

 
 

Tuesday, September 10, 2019, 12P-2P, A-1098, LAC 

Wednesday, September 11, 2019, 10A-12P, AA-204, PCC 

Monday, September 16, 2019, 10A-12P, A-1098, LAC 

Thursday, September 19, 2019, 3P-5P, LL-102, PCC 

Tuesday, October 8, 2019, 10A-12P, GG-238,  PCC 

Wednesday, October 9, 2019, 12P-2P, A-1098, LAC 

Monday, October 14, 2019, 10A-12P, AA-204, PCC  

Thursday, October 17, 2019, 10A-12P, A-1006, LAC 

Tuesday, October 22, 2019,   2P-4P, A-1006, LAC 

Wednesday, October 23, 2019, 5P-7PM,  LL-102,  PCC (Evening) 

Tuesday, November 5, 2019,   10A-12P, GG-238, PCC 

Thursday, November 7, 2019,  5P-7P, A-1006, LAC (Evening) 

Wednesday, November 13, 2019, 10A-12PM, L-103, LAC 

Thursday, November 14, 2019, 12P-2P, GG-238, PCC 

Monday, November 18, 2019, 5P-7P, L-103, LAC (Evening) 

Wednesday, November 20, 2019, 2P-4P, LL-102, PCC 

Monday, December 2, 2019, 10A-12P, A-1098, LAC 

Tuesday, December 3, 2019, 12P-2P, GG-238, PCC 

Wednesday, December 4, 2019, 12P-2P, A-1098, LAC 

 

 
 

 

 
Application deadline is Thursday, December 5, 2019 at 4:00pm. 

Apply for over 700 scholarships at:   
www.lbcc.edu/ scholarships 

 
 

Please RSVP at the Scholarship Office or by email to:  tglassock@lbcc.edu 

Like us on Facebook www.facebook.com/lbccscholarship 

                           Follow us on twitter @LBCCScholarship                


